UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE	NO. 229	
LEGAL I	FORMS April, 1980 QUIT CLAIM DEED — JOINT TENANCY	
₹	Statutory (ILLINOIS) 20 3321 200 Individual to Individual) 256641 24	
1	-004134	
	CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. All warranties, including merchantability and filmess, are excluded.	
ТН	E GRANTOR PETER N. LIMPERIS	
		CO.NO. 016
-641	he City Chicago County of Cook	1 1 2 2 5
Stat	fend 10, 100's (\$10.00) for the consideration of DOLLARS,	159 2 2
	in hand paid,	题也是
COI	NVEY and OUIT CLAIM to	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
WIL 802	LIAM H. ANNERSON and BETTY L. ANDERSON, his Wife 21 South Wentrorth Avenue, Chicago, Illinois	ATA A
	(The Above Space For Recorder's Ose On	12 9 : 40
not	t in Tenancy in Common. Out of JOINT TENANCY, all interest in the following described residual state of Illinois, to will	e ENUE TA
situ	Lot 34 in Block 4 in McIntosh Brothers State Street Addition to Chicago	TO SALE
	lin the East & of Section 33, lownship 30 North, Range 14 Last 5. and	
1 0	O Third Principal Meridian	1 5 × 5 × 5
	Sidney H. Olson	
-	COOK COUNTY, LLI IOIS FILED FOR SECURD RECORDER OF DEEDS	EA N
4	1950 NOV 13 AM 10=25 25664131	
<u>[]</u>		
88	Q Q	
$ \dot{\omega} $		TA C
188-86-19	4	
6	Collain Se	
	the National State of the Homestead Enemption I aws of the State of	of 2 -
her Illi	inois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenanty in comment	II <u>ž</u> III×
	DATED this 29th day of October 198	<u>o</u> ₹
	(SEAL) Seter N. June 18 MASEAI	L) , ;
	PETER N. LIMPERIS	4 4 4 6
	(SEAL) (SEAL)	3
I	GNATURE(S)	20991
	eta of Wingie County of Cook ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for	
Sta	ate of Illinois, County of Cook ss. 1, the undersigned, a Notary Fubric in and the State of Illinois, County of said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that	177 77 77.
	DETER M. LIMPERIS	TATE OF 11 VOS
9.	personally known to me to be the same person whose nameIS subscribe	vi-
. 63		
1.1.70	edged that <u>h.e.</u> signed, sealed and delivered the safe free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.	157
	The state of the s	w = 1
Gi	iven under my hand and official seal, this 29th day of October 19_	
_	1983 Jenise X. Filan	_L_ _
	ommission expires CHARLES G. LEVY, ONE NORTH LA SALLE STREET, CHICAGO, (NAME AND ADDRESS)	ILE.
Th		25664131
L	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 8021 South Wentworth Avenue	<u> </u>
	Chicago, Illinois THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	OSES
MAI	ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SUBSECULATITA AND EXAMPLE TO THE DEED.	\
	(City, State and Zp)	-533
OR	(Address)	
OR	,	and the second s

DOCUMENT